Licencia

CMA8898803

CM60899172
CM41929660
CM41955176
CM11894635
CM41944265
CM52897069
CM41910849
CM11921668
CM15939258
CM04948490
CM04995237
CMA8897001
CM61934203
CM41945965
CM04926489
CM41947132
CM01893159
CM02942019
CM02166040
CM01893163
CM61900988
CM41919727
CM61896765
CM02944542
CM61924390
CM04967727
CVI81977215

Licencia

CM11904045

CM11908857
CM52890007
CM41915757
CM61964557
CM41168220
CM66931174
CMA8903766
CM04979403
CM11910930
CM01926741
CM11910932
CM04975199
CM41939609
CM52973276
CM04168522
CM41900882
CM41921241
CM11927729
CM11940953
CM41934118
CM41937913
CM01060232
CM04987383
CM04990042
CM61148753
CM06071498

Vi
Vueltas puntuables (75%)

disputad:

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Jugador

Cerro Marian, Lucas
Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas, Javier
Nederlandt Sierra, Diego

Gutierrez Manresa, Alonso

San Jose Lopez, Hugo

Gonzalez Amieva, Mario

Montes Ortiz De Pinedo, Aitor

Martinez Hernandez, Ignacio

Bastid Frauger, Raphael

Lavin Delgado, Roque

Vilela Quero, Juan

Uavador Hernandez-Sonseca, Jose

Madrigal Isidro, Pablo

Pefia Mata, Daniel

Mittelbrum Infante, Jose

Estallo Soler, Gonzalo

Roncal de Lujan, Jacobo

De Rafael Villar, Alejandro

Gil-Casares Fernandez, Luis Pelayo

Roncal de Lujan, Nicolss

Nieto Vazquez-Dodero, Alvaro

Herrero Bernal, Alvaro

Dvorak Garcia, Mathis

Balmaseda Rueda, Igna

Lafont Garcia, Gonzalo
Rabadan Baldasano, Guillermo.
Enzo Nufiez Baciero

INFANTIL FEMENINO

Jugador
Revuelta Goicoechea, Angela
Cobiella Lajo, Daniela
Hernandez Soto, Alejandra
Diaz Garcia, Rut

Rodriguez Crespo, Iciar
Montells Jiménez, Pilar
Puerta Revuelta, Paula

Carla Revenga Bengoechea
Prieto Cabrero, Lola

Estevan Rodriguez, Marta
Fevre De La Pefia, Carmen
Estevan Rodriguez, Valeria
Nogales Garcia, Blanca
Moreno Fernandez, Alejandra
Suarez Delgado, Lola

De Blas Palencia, Elena

De Pablo Chacon, Maria
Lopez Vazquez, Victoria
Perez Aznar, Pilar

Sofia Fernandez- Ayala Lopez
Kowalski Blanco, Macarena
Fresno De Zulueta, Casilda
Sophia Macdonald Gayarre
Maria Plaza San Gil

Tajuelo Mufioz, Manuela

Cid Fernandez, Victoria
Sayone Yim

Puntuable
Nacional

9-11/02

Puntuable
Nacional

9-11/02
20,00
9,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
15,00

1Zonal

24-25/02
28,33
40,00

8,00
10,67
9,00
20,00
28,33
12,50

12,50
10,00

14,33
567
1,00

7,00
567

3,67
2,50
2,50
1,00

1l Zonal

6-7/04
30,00
20,00
40,00
25,00
14,00
12,00

14,00
8,50
10,50
7,00
5,50
1,50

3,00
10,50
5,50
8,50

033
4,00

033

033
1,50

11 Zonal

6-7/04
40,00

12,00
30,00
17,50
17,50
25,00
13,00
6,00
11,00
10,00
1,00
3,00
7,00
8,50
8,50
3,00
3,00

5,00
0,550

RCG Las Rozas
21/4
13,00
7,50

10,50
20,00
4,00

7,50
15,00

4,00
10,50

7,50
7,50

1,00
133
133

1,00
1,00
1,00

RCG Las Rozas

21/4

8,50
20,00

14,00
14,00
8,50
11,00
8,50
4,50
8,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

4,50
2,50
2,50
0,50
0,50
1,00

Campeonato de
Espafia Sub-16
26-28/04

Campeonato de
Espafia Sub-16
26-28/04
60,00
35,00
45,00
30,00
15,00
25,00

Campeonato de
Madrid

25-26/05

Campeonato de
Madrid

25-26/05

Campeonato de
Espafa Infantil
25-27/06

Campeonato de
Espafia Infantil
25-27/06

Centro Nacional

3-4/09

Centro Nacional

3-4/09

RCG Las Rozas

RCG Las Rozas

MAJ

05/10

MA)

05/10

Puntuable
Nacional

Puntuable
Nacional

1Zonal

11 Zonal

11 Zonal

Campeonato de
adri

Campeonato de
Madrid

Campeonato de
Espafia

Campeonato de
Espafia

Final de Ranking

Final de Ranking

Final Ranking

Final Ranking

Total

88,83
82,50
63,00
51,17
43,00
36,00
35,83
34,00
23,50
23,00
21,00
16,00
15,83
13,17
11,50
10,50
9,50
8,50
8,00
733
533
4,00
3,83
2,83
2,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

75% + Bonus

88,83
82,50
63,00
51,17
43,00
36,00
35,83
34,00
23,50
23,00
21,00
16,00
15,83
13,17
11,50
10,50
9,50
8,50
8,00
7,33
5,33
4,00
3,83
2,83
2,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

75% +Bonus

155,00
107,50
107,00
102,00
82,50
71,50
50,00
35,50
29,00
27,50
25,00
18,50
14,50
11,50
11,50
9,50
8,00
7,50
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
2,50
1,50
1,00
1,00

Jugador

Garcia Sanchez, Miguel

Cerro Marian, Lucas

Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas, Javier
Nederlandt Sierra, Diego
Gutierrez Manresa, Alonso

San Jose Lopez, Hugo

Gonzalez Amieva, Mario

Montes Ortiz De Pinedo, Aitor
Martinez Hernandez, Ignacio
Bastid Frauger, Raphael

Lavin Delgado, Roque

Vilela Quero, Juan

Uavador Hernandez-Sonseca, Jose
Madrigal Isidro, Pablo

Pefia Mata, Daniel

Mittelbrum Infante, Jose

Estallo Soler, Gonzalo

Roncal de Lujan, Jacobo

De Rafael Villar, Alejandro
Gil-Casares Fernandez, Luis Pelayo
Roncal de Lujan, Nicolds

Nieto Vazquez-Dodero, Alvaro
Herrero Bernal, Alvaro

Dvorak Garcia, Mathis

Balmaseda Rueds, lgnacio

Lafont Garcia, Gonzalo

Rabadan Baldasano, Guillermo
Enzo Nuiez Baciero

Jugador

Revuelta Goicoechea, Angela
Cobiella Lajo, Daniela
Hernandez Soto, Alejandra
Diaz Garcia, Rut

Rodriguez Crespo, Iciar
Montells Jiménez, Pilar
Puerta Revuelta, Paula

Carla Revenga Bengoechea
Prieto Cabrero, Lola

Estevan Rodriguez, Marta
Fevre De La Pefia, Carmen
Estevan Rodriguez, Valeria
Nogales Garcia, Blanca
Moreno Fernandez, Alejandra
Suarez Delgado, Lola

De Blas Palencia, Elena

De Pablo Chacon, Maria
Lopez Vazquez, Victoria
Perez Aznar, Pilar

Sofia Fernandez- Ayala Lopez
Kowalski Blanco, Macarena
Fresno De Zulueta, Casilda
Sophia Macdonald Gayarre
Maria Plaza San Gil

Tajuelo Mufioz, Manuela

Cid Fernandez, Victoria
Sayone Yim




